
Top Accident Type

Overexertion

Fall on Same Level

Struck By

Fall from Elevation

Other Bodily Motion

Others

34%

12%

10%

9%

8%

28%

Top Source of Injury

Working Surfaces

Bodily Motion

Vehicles

Miscellaneous

Hand Tools

Others

 18%

 16%

 9%

 8%

 8%

 41%

Top Nature of Injury

Other Strains

Back Strain

Contusion

Laceration

Fractures

Others

 40%

 26%

 7%

 6%

 4%

 18%

Top Body Part

Back

Wrist, Fingers & Hand

Knee

Ankle, Toe & Feet

Shoulders

Others

 26%

 11%

 10%

 9%

 8%

 36%

Top Occupation

Public works and maintenance labourers

Firefighters

Program leaders and instructors in
recreation, sport and fitness

Landscaping and grounds maintenance
labourers

Janitors, caretakers and building
superintendents

Others

 21%

 16%

 9%

 7%

 5%

 41%

Age Group

Young Workers (15 to 24)

Workers (25 to 54)

Mature Workers (55+)

Unknown Age

14%58%

16%

4%

4%

4%

Classification Units Claim
Characteristics

?

8,112
# Claims

Subsector
All

Classification Unit
All

Year
All

Accident Type
All

Source of Injury
All

Nature of Injury
All

Body Part
All

Occupation
All

Gender
All

Age Group
All

Show Top N Categories
5

Gender
Female
Male


